
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 922023  Indoor National Championships

A Gold Tone  Medallion

GLEN ROCK, NJ
1158National Champions LAPUA/ZERO

REINEKE, EDWARD

KANG, RICHARD

ESPOSITO, ANDREW

LANGE, DAVID

285

290

293

290

A Silver Tone  Medallion

ALTON, IL
1146Second Place TOWN AND COUNTRY

O'DONNELL, JOHN

BETTERLY, DAVID

BEYER, SCOTT

LUCASEY, DAN

292

281

291

282

A Bronze Tone  Medallion

KENSOSHA, WI
11453rd Place SOUTHPORT GOLD

DELGADILLO, EDWARD

YOMUT, GUROL

ANDRIANOV, ANATOLY

GUTKNECHT, DAN

279

297

290

279

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place PRGC GOLD 1141

  EXPERT  /  LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place WAXSAX TEAM DROESCH 1137
2nd Place BCSA 1124

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place SQUARE CIRCLE 1100
2nd Place YORK AND ADAMS BLUE 1095

  MARKSMAN  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place ROSLYN GOLD 1035

 Team Rankings by Class and Category 92 - Total Entries

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 1 - Entries

1. 1158LAPUA/ZEROHM

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 5 - Entries

1. 1146TOWN AND COUNTRYMA 

2. 1141PRGC GOLDMA 

3. 1130RED TEAMMA 

4. 1127ORPAMA 

5. 1117EWSA COLORADO GOLDMA 

  EXPERT  /  LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN 39 - Entries

1. 1145SOUTHPORT GOLDEX 

2. 1137WAXSAX TEAM DROESCHEX 

3. 1124BCSAEX 

4. 1121PALMYRA GOLDEX 

5. 1114TORRINGTON GUN CLUBEX 

6. 1112NANSEMOND GUARDAEX 

7. 1110PRGC SILVEREX 

8. 1109YORK AND ADAMS GOLDEX 

9. 1105MORAINE GOLDEX 

10. 110312TH PRECINCTEX 

11. 1101AAF&G GOLDEX 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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 Team Rankings by Class and Category 92 - Total Entries

  EXPERT  /  LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN 39 - Entries

12. 1098COEUR D' ALENES' BESTEX 

13. 1095ENTROPYEX 

14. 1089JCSC WHITEEX 

15. 1088COS COB REVOLVER AND RIFLE CLUBEX 

1088HUMMELSTOWN GOLDEX 

17. 1084BRC GOLDEX 

1084ROSLYN BRONZEEX 

19. 1081MSI GOLDEX 

20. 1080NENAMESECKEX 

21. 1073VPRCEX 

22. 1072HFGEX 

23. 1071PICKUP GOLDEX 

24. 1069RVRPEX 

25. 1060SCFGPA HOUSE AND GROUNDSEX 

26. 1054TEAM "GRIFFIN"EX 

27. 1053STONY BROOK PISTOL TEAM AEX 

28. 1048MICHIGAN STATE POLICE GOLDEX 

29. 1037WMRPEX 

1037MANCHESTER GOLDEX 

31. 1036IMPROMPTUEX 

32. 1029MFR & GCEX 

1029ARPC COLORADOEX 

34. 1026ARMED CITIZENSEX 

35. 1017NO DAKEX 

36. 1001AD HOCEX 

37. 984FREEPORT FREELOADERSEX 

38. 942SANDIA GUN CLUB #2EX 

39. 888MISHAWAKAEX 

  EXPERT  /  MIXED TEAM 3 - Entries

1. 1123JCSC REDEX 

2. 1020JCSC BLUEEX 

3. 895CUMBERLANDEX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN 30 - Entries

1. 1100SQUARE CIRCLESS 

2. 1095YORK AND ADAMS BLUESS 

3. 1086LOS CUATROS AMIGOSSS 

4. 1072PISTOLEROSSS 

5. 1065HAWTHORNE/PASSAIC ULTRA MEGA SUPERSTARSSS 

6. 1052BRENTWOOD SPORTSMENSS 

7. 1050ILLINOISSS 

1050EWSA COLORADO SILVERSS 

9. 1047CJRPCSS 

1047BHFC-1SS 

11. 1044HUMMELSTOWN BLUESS 

12. 1039PRGC BRONZESS 

1039NJ NEXT GENERATIONSS 

14. 1037GOLD SENIOR TEAMSS 

15. 1029336SS 

16. 1012ONEONTASS 

17. 1008BRC SILVERSS 

18. 1005ERPC REDSS 

19. 1004LEHIGH VALLEY POLICE REVOLVERSS 

20. 1001STONY BROOK PISTOL TEAM BSS 

21. 986PICKUP SILVERSS 

22. 984IWLA ROCKVILLE 1SS 

23. 983COEUR D' ALENES' 2ND BESTSS 

24. 981PA OPEN TEAM ONESS 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN 30 - Entries

25. 974SCFGPA OLD AND NEWSS 

26. 966EWSA COLORADO BRONZESS 

27. 956MICHIGAN STATE POLICE BLUESS 

28. 947SANDIA GUN CLUB #1SS 

29. 937FREEPORT BLACKSS 

30. 806ROSLYN SILVERSS 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  MIXED TEAM 1 - Entries

1. 1013DEPLORABLESSS 

  MARKSMAN  /  CIVILIAN 12 - Entries

1. 1035ROSLYN GOLDMK 

2. 1022ROSLYN BLACKMK 

3. 1016YORK AND ADAMS BRONZEMK 

4. 1005TCSAMK 

5. 970SHARPSHOOTER DADSMK 

6. 961FREEPORT FLOUNDERSMK 

7. 932AAF&G SILVERMK 

8. 901NWTF&SMK 

9. 879IWLA ROCKVILLE 2MK 

10. 877ERPC BLUEMK 

11. 8464H SHARPSHOOTERSMK 

12. 844 CRRC JUNIORSMK 

  MARKSMAN  /  MIXED TEAM 1 - Entries

1. 870FREEPORT BLUEMK 
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  Complete Ranking - All Teams 92 - Total Entries

1. 1158LAPUA/ZEROHM 

2. 1146TOWN AND COUNTRYMA 

3. 1145SOUTHPORT GOLDEX 

4. 1141PRGC GOLDMA 

5. 1137WAXSAX TEAM DROESCHEX 

6. 1130RED TEAMMA 

7. 1127ORPAMA 

8. 1124BCSAEX 

9. 1123JCSC REDEX 

10. 1121PALMYRA GOLDEX 

11. 1117EWSA COLORADO GOLDMA 

12. 1114TORRINGTON GUN CLUBEX 

13. 1112NANSEMOND GUARDAEX 

14. 1110PRGC SILVEREX 

15. 1109YORK AND ADAMS GOLDEX 

16. 1105MORAINE GOLDEX 

17. 110312TH PRECINCTEX 

18. 1101AAF&G GOLDEX 

19. 1100SQUARE CIRCLESS 

20. 1098COEUR D' ALENES' BESTEX 

21. 1095ENTROPYEX 

1095YORK AND ADAMS BLUESS 

23. 1089JCSC WHITEEX 

24. 1088COS COB REVOLVER AND RIFLE CLUBEX 

1088HUMMELSTOWN GOLDEX 

26. 1086LOS CUATROS AMIGOSSS 

27. 1084BRC GOLDEX 

1084ROSLYN BRONZEEX 

29. 1081MSI GOLDEX 

30. 1080NENAMESECKEX 

31. 1073VPRCEX 

32. 1072HFGEX 

1072PISTOLEROSSS 

34. 1071PICKUP GOLDEX 

35. 1069RVRPEX 

36. 1065HAWTHORNE/PASSAIC ULTRA MEGA SUPERSTARSSS 

37. 1060SCFGPA HOUSE AND GROUNDSEX 

38. 1054TEAM "GRIFFIN"EX 

39. 1053STONY BROOK PISTOL TEAM AEX 

40. 1052BRENTWOOD SPORTSMENSS 

41. 1050ILLINOISSS 

1050EWSA COLORADO SILVERSS 

43. 1048MICHIGAN STATE POLICE GOLDEX 

44. 1047CJRPCSS 

1047BHFC-1SS 

46. 1044HUMMELSTOWN BLUESS 

47. 1039PRGC BRONZESS 

1039NJ NEXT GENERATIONSS 

49. 1037MANCHESTER GOLDEX 

1037WMRPEX 

1037GOLD SENIOR TEAMSS 

52. 1036IMPROMPTUEX 

53. 1035ROSLYN GOLDMK 

54. 1029MFR & GCEX 

1029336SS 

1029ARPC COLORADOEX 

57. 1026ARMED CITIZENSEX 

58. 1022ROSLYN BLACKMK 

59. 1020JCSC BLUEEX 

60. 1017NO DAKEX 

61. 1016YORK AND ADAMS BRONZEMK 

62. 1013DEPLORABLESSS 

63. 1012ONEONTASS 

64. 1008BRC SILVERSS 

65. 1005ERPC REDSS 

1005TCSAMK 

67. 1004LEHIGH VALLEY POLICE REVOLVERSS 

68. 1001STONY BROOK PISTOL TEAM BSS 

1001AD HOCEX 

70. 986PICKUP SILVERSS 

71. 984FREEPORT FREELOADERSEX 

984IWLA ROCKVILLE 1SS 

73. 983COEUR D' ALENES' 2ND BESTSS 

74. 981PA OPEN TEAM ONESS 

75. 974SCFGPA OLD AND NEWSS 

76. 970SHARPSHOOTER DADSMK 

77. 966EWSA COLORADO BRONZESS 

78. 961FREEPORT FLOUNDERSMK 

79. 956MICHIGAN STATE POLICE BLUESS 

80. 947SANDIA GUN CLUB #1SS 

81. 942SANDIA GUN CLUB #2EX 

82. 937FREEPORT BLACKSS 

83. 932AAF&G SILVERMK 

84. 901NWTF&SMK 

85. 895CUMBERLANDEX 

86. 888MISHAWAKAEX 

87. 879IWLA ROCKVILLE 2MK 

88. 877ERPC BLUEMK 

89. 870FREEPORT BLUEMK 

90. 8464H SHARPSHOOTERSMK 

91. 844 CRRC JUNIORSMK 

92. 806ROSLYN SILVERSS 
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